
聯絡名單 
List of Contacts 

  電話 
Telephone 

傳真 
Facsimile 

香港貿易發展局 HKTDC  

展覽項目經理 
Project Manager 

Cedric SK Wan  
尹錫祺 

 (852) 2240 4317 (852) 3746 6776 
 

Email : cedric.sk.wan@hktdc.org 
 

 Lee Ka Wing  
李家榮 

(852) 2240 4470 (852) 3543 8729 

 Email: kw.lee@hktdc.org 
 

  

 Exhibitions and Digital Business 
展覽及數碼業務部 

  

    
銷售主任  
Sales Executive 

Cherry CW Sung  
宋卓慧 

 (852) 2240 4352  (852) 2169 9693 

Email : cherry.cw.sung@hktdc.org 
 

 Michael Chan  
陳俊鴻 
Email: 
michael.ch.chan@hktdc.org 
 

(852) 2240 4325 (852) 2270 5779 

 Exhibitions and Digital Business 
展覽及數碼業務部 

  

    

展覽事務主任 
Project Executive 

Flora SF Lau  
劉筱芳 

 (852) 2240 4127   (852) 3521 3075 

Email: flora.sf.lau@hktdc.org 
 

 Keira YJ Chan  
陳映竹 

(852) 2240 4314   (852) 2169 9687 

 Email:keira.yj.chan@hktdc.org 
 

  

 Aiden SY Yeung  
楊思欣 
Email:aiden.sy.yeung@hktdc.org 
 

(852) 2240 4617   (852) 3746 6185 

 Exhibitions and Digital Business 
展覽及數碼業務部 

  

    

特裝攤位參展商聯絡人 
Custom-Built Participation Exhibitors 
Coordinator 

Andrew Cheung 
張銘暉 

 (852) 2240 5460 
 

(852) 2169 9520  

Email : 
andrew.mf.cheung@hktdc.org 
 

 Exhibition Services 
展覽服務部 

  

    
標準攤位租用額外設施/更改設計位置/刪

除設施 
Additional Booth Facilities Order, 
Relocate or Delete Standard Booth 
Facilitie 

Roni Cheung 
張詩勵 

  
 
 
 

 (852) 3521 0450 
 
 
 

Email : hkiws.es@hktdc.org 
 
Exhibition Services 
展覽服務部 
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其他機構 Others  

大會貨運代理 
Official Freight Forwarder 

韓生展覽貨運有限公司 
Hansen Exhibition Forwarding 

(852) 2367 2303 (852) 2369 0479 

    
大會空運速遞 
Official Air Express 

順豐速運 ( 香港 ) 有限公司 
S.F. Express (Hong Kong) Limited 

(852) 2929 2929  

    
大會航空公司 
Official Carrier 

國泰航空公司 
Cathay Pacific Airways Limited 

(852) 2747 3333  

    
大會商務中心 
Official Business Centre Operator 

富士膠片商業創新香港有限公司
FUJIFILM Business Innovation Hong 
Kong Limited 

(852) 3650 6560 
     

(852) 2343 7528 
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